Easy mounting
Plug-in port for One-touch fittings.
2-wire type
Applicable to either NPN or PNP output.
Extremely compact (1/3 size as compared to Series ZSE2)
13W x 10H x 30L (mm)
<Standard type without connection part>
High visibility

Series PS1000/1100
16-5-2
How to Order
Lead wire length
L 3 m
Piping specifications
R06
Output specifications
PS L00 R06
ø6 reducer
Switch Specifications
Setting pressure
t
Switch turns ON when the pressure is larger
than setting pressure.
Switch turns ON when the pressure is smaller
than setting pressure.
Pressure
(MPa)
PS1000 ON
OFF
PS1100 ON
OFF
0.4
0.2
0
-0.1
Model
Switch output
Max. operating
pressure
Regulating
pressure range
Fluid
Indication light
Temperature
characteristics
Repeatability
Hysteresis
Load voltage
Load current
Leakage
Int. voltage drop
Operating
temperature range
Insulation
resistance
Withstand voltage
Vibration
resistance
Impact resistance
Weight
Port size
Enclosure
Lead wire
PS1000-R06L
Present pres.≥Setting pres.: ON
–0.1 to 0.45 MPa
PS1100-R06L
Present pres.≤Setting pres.: ON
–0.1 to 0.4 MPa
1 MPa
Air/Non-corrosive gas
ON: When red LED turns on
±3% F.S. or less
±1% F.S. or less
4% F.S.
12 to 24 VDC (Ripple ±10% or less)
5 to 40 mA
1 mA or less
5 V or less
0 to 60°C (With no condensation)
Between external terminals and case